Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519296EN   page 1
February 15, 2022 10:46 AM
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Typical Applications
• Commercial Office Spaces • Schools • Hospitals
• Retail Merchandising Areas

February 15, 2022 10:46 AM
14RLN
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  14RLN-LD5-35-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Domestic Preferences Rating Series LampType Lumen Output Shielding Voltage Emergency CCT
Domestic Preferences (1) Rating Series (2) Lamp Type Lumen Output Shielding Voltage (4) Emergency CCT
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-
SW4=Chicago
Rated
14RLN=1x4
RLN Series
LD5=LED 5.0 23=2300 Lumen (3)
26=2600 Lumen
31=3100 Lumen
35=3500 Lumen
40=4000 Lumen
Blank=Standard
Lens
RDP=Rectilinear
with Round
Pattern Insert
347V=347 Volt (5)
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
48V=48 Volt Low-
voltage (Class 2) (C)
120V=120 Volt (6)
277V=277 Volt (6)
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency
battery pack installed (7)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V
emergency battery pack installed (7)
ELV7W=Low-voltage system, 7-watt
emergency battery pack (C)
ELV14W=Low-voltage system, 14-
watt emergency battery pack (C)
GTR2=Bodine Generator Transfer
Relay (8), (9)
ETRD=Iota Emergency Transfer
Relay with dimming control (8)
L830=3000K
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L930=3000K
L935=3500K
L940=4000K
L83050=80CRI
3000K-5000K White
Tuning (10)
L93050=90CRI
3000K-5000K White
Tuning (10)
L82765=80CRI
2700K-6500K White
Tuning (10)
L92765=90CRI
2700K-6500K White
Tuning (10)
Notes
(1) Only product configurations
with these designated prefixes
are built to be compliant with the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
or Trade Agreements Act of 1979
(TAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information.
Components shipped separately